型号
Type
特性及应用:
BSEU系列凸轮离合器是欧式逆止凸轮离合器，使用方便。它具有凸轮和滚
子结构，滚子作为轴承工作，与小尺寸 BS系列凸轮离合器相同。外圈具有特殊
的形状，与扭矩臂结合在一起，因此只需要停止旋转。
您可以从每 5毫米 20毫米至 90毫米的各种孔径中选择正确的型号。
建议使用电梯或工厂使用的食品输送输送机的后挡板。天牛推荐 BS系列凸
轮离合器用于多尘环境条件下，或用于室外的倾斜输送机和斗式提升机。
Description:
BSEU series Cam Clutch was developed as European style Backstopping Cam
Clutch which has easy usage. It has Cam & Roller construction that the roller works
as a bearing same as the small size BS series Cam Clutch. The outer race has special
shape which was combined the torque arm, so only stopping the rotation is required.
You can select the correct model from various bore size from 20 mm to 90 mm
in each 5 mm.
Backstopping for the country elevator or the foods conveying conveyor which is
used in the factory is the recommendation. Tianniu recommends BS series Cam
Clutch in the very dusty environment condition or the inclined conveyor and the
bucket elevator which are used in outside location.
安装参考范例 Mounting example
BSEU
型号
Type
孔径
Bore Size
扭矩
容量
Torque
Capacity
(N.m)
内圈最大
空转速度
Max
Overrunning
(r/min)
Inner Race
D D2 L1 L B F b N E J
Dia
(H7)
键槽
Keyway
BSEU25-20 20 6×2.8 216 500 83 42 35 12 40 90 15 35 5 1.0
BSEU25-25 25 8×3.3 216 500 83 42 35 12 40 90 15 35 5 1.0
BSEU40-20 20 6×2.8 1440 450 118 60 55 15 40 110 15 35 8 1.5
BSEU40-25 25 8×3.3 1440 450 118 60 55 15 40 110 15 35 8 1.5
BSEU40-30 30 8×3.3 1440 450 118 60 55 15 40 110 15 35 8 1.5
BSEU40-35 35 10×3.3 1440 450 118 60 55 15 40 110 15 35 8 1.5
BSEU40-40 40 12×3.3 1440 450 118 60 55 15 40 110 15 35 8 1.5
BSEU70-45 45 14×3.8 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 1.5
BSEU70-50 50 14×3.8 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 1.5
BSEU70-55 55 16×4.3 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0
B5EU70-60 60 18×4.4 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0
BSEU70-65 65 18×4.4 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0
BSEU70-70 70 20×4.9 3140 350 165 90 59 20 80 140 18 35 10 2.0
BSEU90-75 75 20×4.9 4700 250 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0
BSEU90-80 80 22×5.4 4700 250 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0
BSEU90-85 85 22×5.4 4700 250 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0
BSEU90-90 90 25×5.4 4700 250 190 120 63 20 80 165 20 40 15 2.0